
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/20/10
08/02/10 

09District 

09-INY-6-.1/0 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

09-0AA034 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN INYO COUNTY IN BISHOP AT THE 

BISHOP MAINTENANCE STATION AT 1250 

SPRUCE STREET 

Description 

INSTALL PHOTOVOLTAIC PANELS 

Type Of Work 

SOLEX ELECTRONICS INC 

Contractor 

TORRANCE CA 90501 

(310)856-3698 

19481 HARBORGATE WAY 

GEORGE BOULES/ ROB 

SANCHEZ 

Resident 
Engineer 

(760)937-2391 

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$177,223

Bid + CCOs

 $23,393

Comp To date

 $23,393

This Month 

03/18/10 

Awarded 

04/22/10 

Approved 

08/01/10 

Est Comp
Accepted 

100%

%Time

 13%

% Work 
Message 

09-INY-168-13.5/15 

HA22 

09-345104 
SARR-S168-(053)E 

S1-68 0-(3E)

--() 

SWPPP 

IN INYO COUNTY NEAR BIHSOP FROM ED 

POWERS ROAD TO RED HILL ROAD 

SHOULDER WIDENING 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

BAKERSFIELD CA 93388 

PO BOX 5127 

CHRIS TALBOT 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$811,378
 $668,376
 $545,520

04/21/10 
05/12/10 
07/23/10 

93%

 82%

09-INY-190-9.8/24.5 
09-343104 

IN INYO COUNTY NEAR OLANCHA FROM 

ROUTE 395 TO ROUTE 136 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 

INTERNATIONAL SURFACING 

SYSTEMS 

PO BOX 4770 

$765,338
 $0
 $0

04/05/10 
04/22/10 
07/30/10 

0%

 0%

HM1 WPCP 

MODESTO, CA 95352 
(760)872-0794 

09-INY-190-47.4/47.4 
09-333804 
SARR-P190-(013)E

 P1-90 0-(3E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN INYO COUNTY IN DEATH VALLEY 

NATIONAL PARK AT PADRE POINT ROAD 

CONSTRUCT SCENIC OVERLOOK 

WILLIAM KANAYAN CONSTRUCTION 

RIMFOREST CA 92378 

PO BOX 643 

CHRIS TALBOT 

(160)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$391,240
 $272,107
 $203,917

04/29/10 
05/18/10 
09/01/10 

48%

 70%

09-INY-190-68.9/0 
09-338404 

IN INYO COUNTY EAST OF PANAMINT 

SPRINGS AT TOWNE PASS 

CONSTRUCT BRAKE CHECK AREAS 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

BAKERSFIELD CA 93388 

PO BOX 5127 

CHRIS TALBOT 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$174,776
 $148,263
 $148,263

05/06/10 
06/01/10 
07/28/10 

4%

 83%

HB1 WPCP 

09-INY-395-65.0/76.1 

HE13 

09-2144U4 

SWPPP 

IN INYO COUNTY AT AND NEAR 

INDEPENDENCE FROM 1.0 KM SOUTH OF LA 

AQUEDUCT BRIDGE TO 0.7 KM NORTH OF 

SHABBELL LANE 

WIDEN TO FOUR-LANE EXPRESSWAY 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION C/0 JOSE 

HERNANDEZ 

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93388-5127 

KURT WEIERMAN 

(760)872-0781

PO BOX 5127 
500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$40,025,999 
$37,316,890 
$1,445,549 

06/16/08 
07/09/08 
10/13/10 

86% 

93% 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/20/10
08/02/10 

District 09 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-INY-395-76.6/0 IN INYO COUNTY NEAR INDEPENDENCE AT HERBACK GENERAL ENGINEERING $99,099 01/05/10 0%
09-340504 WEST DUSTY LANE 

CONSTRUCT LEFT TURN LANE 

2531 NOWLIN ROAD $0
 $0

01/29/10 
0%

MINDEN NV 89423 

(775)267-6800 

HB1 WPCP 

09-INY-395-115.0/0 IN INYO COUNTY IN BISHOP AT THE SOLEX ELECTRONICS INC GEORGE BOULES/ ROB $422,547 03/18/10 100%
09-0AA014 CALTRANS DISTRICT 9 OFFICE BUILDING 

AT 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

INSTALL PHOTOVOLTAIC PANELS 
TORRANCE CA 90501 

(310)856-3698 

19481 HARBORGATE WAY SANCHEZ 

(760)937-2391 

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$147,046
 $147,046

04/22/10 
08/01/10 

35%

09-INY-5505-/0 IN INYO COUNTY IN BISHOP AT SHOP 29 RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY HAKIM AL-FAYIZ/ ROB $1,055,543 04/22/10 8%
09-310604 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE FACILITY AT 11 

JAY STREET 

REMODEL SHOP FACILITIES 
BISHOP, CA 93514 

2488 DIXON LANE SANCHEZ 

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$176,908
 $176,908

06/14/10 
12/28/10 

17%

HA11 WPCP 
(760)937-3240 

09-KER-58-82.6/0 IN KERN COUNTY NEAR KEENE AT THE VICTORY ENGINEERS INC SAM DHALIWAL $430,756 02/11/10 100%
09-341904 TEHACHAPI CREEK OVERHEAD AND NEAR 

BORON AT BORAX ROAD OVERCROSSING 

REHABILITATE BRIDGE DECK 
FRESNO, CA 93720 

(661)391-4742 

575 EAST ALLUVIAL AVE STE 106 1824 NORRIS ROAD 

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308 

$415,684
 $52,374

03/26/10 
06/28/10 

96%

OVER RUN 
07/30/10 

HA21 WPCP 

09-KER-58-94.1/0 IN KERN COUNTY NEAR TEHACHAPI AT JMC LOUGHLIN ENGINEERING CO.INSAM DHALIWAL $568,239 01/05/10 100%
09-341804 SUMMIT OVERHEAD AND AT SAND CANYON 

OVERHEAD 

PLACE BRIDGE DECK SEALS 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 

10641 FULTON COURT 

(661)391-4742 

1824 NORRIS ROAD 

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308 

$221,089
 $221,089

01/25/10 
06/21/10 

38%

OVER RUN 

HM3 WPCP 

09-MNO-6-17.5/26.5 IN MONO COUNTY AT AND NEAR BENTON INTERNATIONAL SURFACING DANIEL DEYO $856,282 05/20/10 16% 
09-343004 FROM 2.1 MILES NORTH OF CINNAMON 

RANCH ROAD TO 0.8 MILE NORTH OF 

SYSTEMS 

PO BOX 4770 
500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$177,821 
$177,821 

06/02/10 
08/18/10 

21% 

ROUTE 120 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 
MODESTO, CA 95352 

(760)872-0794

HM1 WPCP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 3 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/20/10
08/02/10 

09District 

09-MNO-120-/4.5 

Fed Aid 

HM1 

Pgm Code 

09-342904 

Contract 

WPCP 

Location 
Storm Water 
Plan 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING AT 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM THE TUOLUMNE 

COUNTY LINE TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF 

YELLOW JACKET ROAD 

Description 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 

Type Of Work 

SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 

Contractor 

SPARKS, NV 89435 

P. O. BOX 50760 

H. J. BLOMMER 

Resident 
Engineer 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$2,108,007

Bid + CCOs

 $1,859,369

Comp To date

 $1,859,369

This Month 

04/26/10 

Awarded 

05/11/10 

Approved 

08/06/10 

Est Comp
Accepted 

53%

%Time

 85%

% Work 
Message 

09-MNO-203-/8.7 

HM1A 

09-346904 
ACST-P203-(010)E 

P2-03 0-(0E)

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY IN AND NEAR MAMMOTH 

LAKES FROM 1.1 MILE EAST OF MADERA 

COUNTY LINE TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 

230/395 SEPARATION 

PLACE WARM MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

$3,921,370
 $0
 $0

06/17/10 
07/12/10 

0%

 0%

09-MNO-395-32.4/0 
09-300704 

IN MONO COUNTY SOUTH OF LEE VINING AT 

THE CRESTVIEW SAFETY ROADSIDE REST 

AREA 

REHABILITATE FOR ADA COMPLIANCE 

REYMAN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 

SPARKS, NV 89431 

151 SOUTH 18TH STREET 

HAKIM AL-FAYIZ 

(760)937-3240 

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$794,970
 $407,622

 $0

07/20/09 
08/12/09 
03/04/10 

48%

 51%

HA26 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-84.0/85.6 

HB4N 

09-326804 
ACHS-P395-(228)E 

P3-95 2-(8E) 

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR BRIDGEPORT FROM 

4.6 MILES NORTH OF BUCKEYE ROAD TO 

1.4 MILES SOUTH OF SWAUGER CANYON 

ROAD 

WIDEN SHOULDER 

CRUCO CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. 

FRESNO, CA 93706 

ANDREW BRANDT 

(760)872-8036 

2443 FOUNDRY PARK AVENUE 500 S. MAIN ST. 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$616,668
 $406,979
 $193,428

04/07/10 
05/04/10 
07/23/10 

98%

 66%

09-MNO-395-84.4/106.3 
09-342804 
ACHN-P395-(229)E 

--()

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR WALKER FROM 7.6 

MILES SOUTH OF BURCHAM FLAT ROAD TO 

EASTSIDE LANE 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 

NORTHWEST PAVING 

REDDING, CA 96001 

8115 SECLUDED VALLEY DR. 

(760)872-0794 

$1,254,734
 $0
 $0

06/25/10 
07/13/10 

0%

 0%

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-91.7/96.8 
09-327104 
SARR-X051-(025)E

 X0-51 0-(5E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR SONORA JUNCTION 

ON ROUTE 108 AT ROUTE 395 AND ON 

ROUTE 395 FROM BIRCHIM FLAT ROAD TO 

0.8 MI N OF WEST WALKER R 

INSTALL WILDLIFE CROSSINGS 

STEVE MANNING CONSTRUCTION INC 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)222-0810 

ANDREW BRANDT 

(760)937-8947

P O BOX 491660 500 S. MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$1,497,525 
$88,938 
$82,193 

04/27/10 
05/12/10 
11/02/10 

19% 

6% 

SUSPENDED 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation 
07/20/10Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 

Page 4 

08/02/10 

District 09 

09-MNO-395-106.3/120.4 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

09-347104 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR WALKER FROM 

EASTSIDE LANE TO THE NEVADA STATE 

LINE 

Description 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 

Type Of Work 

WEST COAST PAVING AND CHIP 

SEALING 

Contractor 

YREKA, CA 96097 

PO BOX 1231 

DANIEL DEYO 

Resident 
Engineer 

(760)872-0794 

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$859,006

Bid + CCOs

 $0

Comp To date

 $0

This Month 

05/24/10 

Awarded 

06/14/10 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

0%

%Time

 0%

% Work 
Message 

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-5704-/0 
09-334204 

IN MONO COUNTY ABOUT 11.8 MILES 

NORTH OF LEE VINING AT THE CONWAY 

SUMMIT MAINTENANCE STATION 

CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE FACILITY 

RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

2488 DIXON LANE 

HAKIM AL-FAYIZ/ TIM 

SHULTZ 

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$813,408
 $75,271
 $75,271

04/22/10 
06/14/10 
02/24/10 

100%

 9%

HA12 WPCP 
(760)937-3240 

09-MNO-5717-/0 
09-315204 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR SONORA JUNTION AT 

THE SONORA JUNCTION HIGHWAY 

MAINTENANCE STATION 

CONSTRUCT STEEL BUILDING 

D. G. GARNADE 

SHIGAL SPRINGS, CA 95682 

4420 BUSINESS DRIVE 

GEORGE BOULES/ TIM 

SHULTZ 

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$729,825
 $51,251
 $51,251

04/08/10 
05/24/10 
12/21/10 

100%

 7%

HA12 WPCP 
(760)937-2391 

09-SBD-127-.1/3.2 

HM1 

09-339604 
SARR-000C-(307)E

 00-0C 3-(7E) 

--() 

WPCP 

IN INYO AND SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES 

AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 

QUALCON CONTRACTORS INC 

MINDEN NV 89423 

1645 ESMERALDA AVENUE 

CHRIS TALBOT 

(760)872-0794 

500 S. MAIN ST. 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$1,493,557
 $1,422,291

 $0

11/24/09 
01/25/10 
06/30/10 

60%

 94%

09-SBD-127-10.5/27.5 

HM1 

09-347004 

WPCP 

IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY ABOUT 10 

MILES NORTH OF BAKER FROM 2.3 MILES 

NORTH OF SILVER LAKE ROAD TO 10.7 

MILES NORTH OF RIGGS ROAD 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 

GRAHAM CONTRACTORS, INC. 

SAN JOSE, CA 95159 

PO BOX 26770 

DANIEL DEYO 

(760)872-0794

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$940,741 
$0 
$0 

05/18/10 
06/02/10 
10/29/10 

0% 

0% 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $60,808,230 Completed to Date: $43,879,299 Work This Month: $5,403,393



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

09-INY-6-.1/0 09-0AA034 

09-INY-168-13.5/15 09-345104 

09-INY-190-9.8/24.5 09-343104 

09-INY-190-47.4/47.4 09-333804 

09-INY-190-68.9/0 09-338404 

09-INY-395-65.0/76.1 09-2144U4 

09-INY-395-76.6/0 09-340504 

09-INY-395-115.0/0 09-0AA014 

09-INY-5505-/0 09-310604 

09-KER-58-82.6/0 09-341904 

09-KER-58-94.1/0 09-341804 

09-MNO-6-17.5/26.5 09-343004 

09-MNO-120-/4.5 09-342904 

09-MNO-203-/8.7 09-346904 

09-MNO-395-32.4/0 09-300704 

09-MNO-395-84.0/85.6 09-326804 

09-MNO-395-84.4/106.3 09-342804 

09-MNO-395-91.7/96.8 09-327104 

09-MNO-395-106.3/120.4 09-347104 

09-MNO-5704-/0 09-334204 

09-MNO-5717-/0 09-315204 

09-SBD-127-.1/3.2 09-339604 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract Page 

09-SBD-127-10.5/27.5 09-347004 4
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 09 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

-S- FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $3,921,370  $0

-SH- STATE HIGHWAY $50,821,758  $41,020,609

 $6,065,102  $2,858,690

District Total: $60,808,230  $43,879,299 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

Work completed this Period: 


	09

